BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED MON-FRI O07-11I, SAT-SUN 08-11

Grand Breakfast 440,-
Bread basket with butter & marmalade

Yoghurt with granola & fresh berries

Scrambled eggs with bacon

Served with a glass of juice & coffee or tea.

Continental Breakfast 380,-
Served with a glass of juice & coffee or tea.

SPARKLING BREAKFAST

Eggs Benedict served with your choice of sparkling beverage

1 glass of “R” de Ruinart 415,-
1 glass of Ruinart blanc de blancs 495,-
1 glass of Ruinart Rosé 505,-
1 glass of Juhlin Non Alcoholic sparkling wine 305,-

FRESH, FRUITY & SWEET

Chia pudding with berries, banana & coconut I55,-
Overnight oats with chocolate, banana & raspberries (v) 145,-
Oatmeal with almond butter, fresh berries & oat milk (v) 145,-
Yoghurt with orange, maple syrup & Grand Hoétel’s granola I55,-
Fresh fruit & berries (v) 195,-
Swedish pancakes with fresh berries 195,-
French toast, almond & maple syrup 195,-

Strawberry yoghurt, fresh strawberries and lime zest 145,-



SANDWICHES

Croissant with cold smoked rainbow trout, capers créme, pickled onions 245,-

Sesame & avocado sandwich with poached egg
Scrambled egg sandwich with ham & Visterbotten cheese

Pan con tomato and avocado

EGGS

Choice of two eggs

Scrambled eggs

Browned butter, chives, black pepper

Eggs benedict

Poached eggs, smoked ham, hollandaise
Eggs Royal

Poached eggs, rainbow trout, hollandaise
Fried egg with sausage and butter beans
Bacon, tomato

Onmelett with choice of two condiments;
Ham, bell pepper, cheese, mushrooms, tomato, spinach or onion

Extra ingredients

CHAMPAGNE

N.V R de Ruinart
N.V Ruinart Rosé

2015 Dom Pérignon Vintage

185,-
125,

165,-

120,-

145,-

2755

275"

285,-

255"

25 ,-

210,-/1 250,-
375,-/2 100,-
780,-/ 4 700,-



BLACK TEA

Finest Tea Blend of Grand Hotel Black 72,-
Tukvar, Darjeeling, India 74,-
* Earl Grey 74"
Hajua, Assam, India 74,
Dimbula, Sri Lanka 74,
Yunnan, China 74,
* Tarry Lapsang Souchong, Taiwan 7 44-

GREEN & OOLONG TEA

Finest Tea Blend of Grand Hotel Green 72,-
Sencha KKH2, Japan 95,-
* Green Gunpowder, Organic, China 77,
Jasmine Monkey King, China 77,
Fancy Oolong Butterfly, Taiwan 92,-

COFFEE & CHOCOLATE

* Coffee 725
Single Espresso 72,
Double Espresso 72,-
Americano 725"
Cappucino 74"
Caffe Latte 74y
Hot Chocolate 775
* Organic

(v) Vegan



