BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED MON-FRI 07-II, SAT-SUN 08-II

Grand Breakfast	440,
Bread basket with butter & marmalade	
Yoghurt with granola & fresh berries	
Scrambled eggs with bacon	
Served with a glass of juice & coffee or tea.	
Continental Breakfast	380,
Served with a glass of juice & coffee or tea.	
SPARKLING BREAKFAST	
Eggs Benedict served with your choice of sparkling beverage	
1 glass of "R" de Ruinart	415,
1 glass of Ruinart blanc de blancs	495,
1 glass of Ruinart Rosé	505,
1 glass of Juhlin Non Alcoholic sparkling wine	305,
FRESH, FRUITY & SWEET	
Chia pudding with berries, banana & coconut	155,
Overnight oats with chocolate, banana & raspberries (v)	145,
Oatmeal with almond butter, fresh berries & oat milk (v)	145,
Yoghurt with orange, maple syrup & Grand Hôtel's granola	155,
Fresh fruit & berries (v)	195,
Swedish pancakes with fresh berries	195,
French toast, almond & maple syrup	195,
Strawberry voghurt, fresh strawberries and lime zest	145.

SANDWICHES

Croissant with cold smoked rainbow trout, capers crème, pickled onions	245,-
Sesame & avocado sandwich with poached egg	185,-
Scrambled egg sandwich with ham & Västerbotten cheese	125,-
Pan con tomato and avocado	165,-
EGGS	
Choice of two eggs	120,-
Scrambled eggs	145,-
Browned butter, chives, black pepper	
Eggs benedict	275,-
Poached eggs, smoked ham, hollandaise	
Eggs Royal	275,-
Poached eggs, rainbow trout, hollandaise	
Fried egg with sausage and butter beans	285,-
Bacon, tomato	
Omelett with choice of two condiments;	255,-
Ham, bell pepper, cheese, mushrooms, tomato, spinach or onion	
Extra ingredients	25 ,-

CHAMPAGNE

N.V R de Ruinart	210,-/1 250,-
N.V Ruinart Rosé	375,-/2 100,-
2015 Dom Pérignon Vintage	780,-/4 700,-

BLACK TEA

Finest Tea Blend of Grand Hôtel Black	72,-
Tukvar, Darjeeling, India	74,-
* Earl Grey	74,-
Hajua, Assam, India	74,-
Dimbula, Sri Lanka	74,-
Yunnan, China	74,-
* Tarry Lapsang Souchong, Taiwan	74,-
GREEN & OOLONG TEA	
Finest Tea Blend of Grand Hôtel Green	72,-
Sencha KKH2, Japan	95,-
* Green Gunpowder, Organic, China	77,-
Jasmine Monkey King, China	77,-
Fancy Oolong Butterfly, Taiwan	92,-
COFFEE & CHOCOLATE	
* Coffee	72,-
Single Espresso	72,-
Double Espresso	72,-
Americano	72,-
Cappucino	74,-
Caffe Latte	74,-
Hot Chocolate	77,-
* Organic	
(v) Vegan	